   TYPE                          COLOUR ORDERING CODE
White P2AF1
Black P2AF2
Green P2AF3
Flush Red P2AF4
Blue P2AF6
Yellow P2AF8
Marked Actuators available as per request
White P2AF1A
Black P2AF2A
Flush with Green P2AF3A
Arrow  marking Red P2AF4A
Blue P2AF6A
Yellow P2AF8A
White P2AP1
Black P2AP2
Projecting Green P2AP3
Red P2AP4
Blue P2AP6
Yellow P2AP8
White P2AP10
Black P2AP20
Projecting with Green P2AP30
marking Red P2AP40
Blue P2AP60
Yellow P2AP80
White P2AF1BT7
Black P2AF2BT7
Green P2AF3BT7
Booted Red P2AF4BT7
Blue P2AF6BT7
Yellow P2AF8BT7
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MOMENTARY  ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Black P2AM2
Momentary Green P2AM3
Ø 40mm Red P2AM4
Blue P2AM6
Yellow P2AM8
Push Pull Red P2AMPP4
Ø 40 mm
  Latching Black P2AMLS2
   Ø 30mm
Red P2AMLS4
  Latching Black P2AML2
  Ø 40mm
Red P2AML4
Latching Black P2AMLKB2
with Key
Ø 40mm Red P2AMLKB4
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MUSHROOM HEAD ACTUATORS
TYPE     COLOUR     ORDERING CODE
Black P2AMJ2
Momentary Green P2AMJ3
Ø 60mm Red P2AMJ4
Blue P2AMJ6
Yellow P2AMJ8
Push Pull
Ø 60 mm Red P2AMPPJ4
Latching Black P2AMLJ2
Jumbo
Ø 60mm Red P2AMLJ4
Trigger type Red P2AMLT4
Press to Lock
turn  to release
Ø 40 mm
Trigger type Red P2AMLTKB4
Press to Lock
key  to release
Ø 40 mm
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MUSHROOM HEAD  ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
   TYPE                                     COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Selector Black P2AS2-2P
2 position
LATCHING
with ext. knob P2AS2E-2P
2 position Black P2AS2-2PSR
MOMENTARY
with ext. knob P2AS2E-2PSR
3 position Black P2AS2-3P
STAY PUT
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3P
MOMENTARY Black P2AS2-3PSR
on both sides
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSR
3 position Black P2AS2-3PSRR
MOMENTARY
on right
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSRR
3position Black P2AS2-3PSRL
MOMENTARY
on left
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSRL
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
2 Position Black P2AK2-2PB
Stayput
P2AK2-2PO
P2AK2-2PI
Spring Return Black P2AK2-2POSR
3 Position Black P2AK2-3PA
Stayput
Black P2AK2-3PB
Black P2AK2-3PC
Spring Return Black P2AK2-3PSR
Spring Return Black P2AK2-3PSRR
right to centre
Spring Return Black P2AK2-3PSRL
left to centre
*  X  stands for position in which key is removable
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
KEY SELECTOR ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE                                  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Green P2ATF3F4
Red
Double Flush
w/o IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8F2
Black
Green P2ATF3F4(IO)
Red
Double Flush
with IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8F2(IO)
Black
Green P2ATF3P4
1 Flush, Red
1 Projecting
w/o IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8P2
Black
1 Flush, Green P2ATF3P4(IO)
1 Projecting Red
with IO Mark
Yellow P2ATF8P2(IO)
Black
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN  ACTUATORS
White P2ALF1
Filament Bulb Green P2ALF3
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ALF4
Amber P2ALF5
Blue P2ALF6
Clear P2ALF7
Yellow P2ALF8
White P2ALRF1
Green P2ALRF3
Filament Bulb Red P2ALRF4
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Amber P2ALRF5
Blue P2ALRF6
Clear P2ALRF7
Yellow P2ALRF8
White P2ALRF1 230V AC
Green P2ALRF3 230V AC
Filament bulb Red P2ALRF4 230V AC
230 V AC Amber P2ALRF5 230V AC
Blue P2ALRF6 230V AC
Clear P2ALRF7 230V AC
Yellow P2ALRF8 230V AC
Direct Connection
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE   COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Flush
Resistor + Diode
Connection with
Connection with
Resistor
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRF1L
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2ALRF1L(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRF3L
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRF4L
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRF5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRF6L
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7L
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRF8L
LED Bulb Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALF1LB
BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALF1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ALF3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ALF4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ALF5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ALF6LB
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ALF7LB
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ALF7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ALF8LB
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRF1LF
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2ALRF1LF(S)
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRF3LF
Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRF4LF
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRF5LF
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRF6LF
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7LF
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7LF(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRF8LF
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
Ordering Code Type Colour  of LED / Lens
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Flush, Momentary
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Bayonet Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Flasher
White P2ALP1
Green P2ALP3
Filament Bulb Red P2ALP4
6V to 130V AC/DC Amber P2ALP5
Blue P2ALP6
Clear P2ALP7
Yellow P2ALP8
White P2ALRP1
Green P2ALRP3
Filament Bulb Red P2ALRP4
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Amber P2ALRP5
Blue P2ALRP6
Clear P2ALRP7
Yellow P2ALRP8
Filament bulb White P2ALRP1 230V AC
230 V AC Green P2ALRP3 230V AC
Red P2ALRP4 230V AC
Amber P2ALRP5 230V AC
Blue P2ALRP6 230V AC
Clear P2ALRP7 230V AC
Yellow P2ALRP8 230V AC
Resistor + Diode
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
Connection with
ORDERING CODETYPE COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Illuminated Projecting
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRP1L
White LED / White Lens P2ALRP1L(S)
Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRP3L
6V to 230V AC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRP4L
6V to 220V DC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRP5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRP6L
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7L
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRP8L
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALP1LB
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALP1LB(S)
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ALP3LB
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ALP4LB
24V to 230V AC, Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ALP5LB
24V to 220V DC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ALP6LB
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ALP7LB
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ALP7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ALP8LB
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRP1LF
White LED / White Lens P2ALRP1LF(S)
Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRP3LF
Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRP4LF
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRP5LF
110V AC , 240V AC Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRP6LF
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7LF
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7LF(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRP8LF
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ORDERING CODEColour  of LED / LensTYPE
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
Flasher
Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeIntegral
Bayonet Bulb
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
White P2ASL1-2P
Filament bulb Green P2ASL3-2P
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ASL4-2P
Amber P2ASL5-2P
Blue P2ASL6-2P
Clear P2ASL7-2P
Yellow P2ASL8-2P
White P2ASLR1-2P
Filament bulb Green P2ASLR3-2P
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Red P2ASLR4-2P
Amber P2ASLR5-2P
Blue P2ASLR6-2P
Clear P2ASLR7-2P
Yellow P2ASLR8-2P
White P2ASLR1-2P 230V AC
Filament bulb Green P2ASLR3-2P 230V AC
230V AC Red P2ASLR4-2P 230V AC
Amber P2ASLR5-2P 230V AC
Blue P2ASLR6-2P 230V AC
Clear P2ASLR7-2P 230V AC
Yellow P2ASLR8-2P 230V AC
Note : Replace 2P with 2PSR
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
2 Position Spring return
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
  COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
PLASTIC SERIES
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Resistor
Connection with
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
TYPE
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L-XXXXX
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-XXXXX
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-XXXXX
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-XXXXX
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L-XXXXX
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-XXXXX
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB-XXXXX
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX
BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-XXXXX
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-XXXXX
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-XXXXX
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-XXXXX
24V AC/DC, Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB-XXXXX
110VAC, 110VDC White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX
230VAC, 220VDC Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-XXXXX
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF-XXXXX
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF(S)-XXXXX
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3LF-XXXXX
Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4LF-XXXXX
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5LF-XXXXX
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6LF-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF-XXXXX
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF(S) -XXXXX
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8LF-XXXXX
XXXXX
1 Stayput 2P
2 Spring return 2PSR
XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
Integral LED
Integral LED
LED Bulb
Flasher
LED Bulb
Integral LED
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
White P2ASL1-3P
Filament bulb Green P2ASL3-3P
6V to 130V AC/DC with Red P2ASL4-3P
Amber P2ASL5-3P
Blue P2ASL6-3P
Clear P2ASL7-3P
Yellow P2ASL8-3P
White P2ASLR1-3P
Filament bulb Green P2ASLR3-3P
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ASLR4-3P
230V AC/DC Amber P2ASLR5-3P
Blue P2ASLR6-3P
Clear P2ASLR7-3P
Yellow P2ASLR8-3P
White P2ASLR1-3P 230V AC
2 Green P2ASLR3-3P 230V AC
230V AC Red P2ASLR4-3P 230V AC
Amber P2ASLR5-3P 230V AC
Blue P2ASLR6-3P 230V AC
Clear P2ASLR7-3P 230V AC
Yellow P2ASLR8-3P 230V AC
1 Replace 3P with 3PSR
2 Replace 3P with 3PSRL
3 Replace 3P with 3PSRR
Example : 3 Position Spring return right Illuminated  Selector Actuator, Red, 110V DC
Ordering Code : 2ASLR4 - 3PSRR 110V DC
S
E
L
E
C
T
O
R
3 Position Spring return
3 Position Spring return Left
3 Position Spring return Right
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
TYPE
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
  COLOUR            ORDERING CODE
3 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L-XXXXX
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-XXXXX
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-XXXXX
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-XXXXX
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L-XXXXX
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-XXXXX
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB-XXXXX
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX
BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-XXXXX
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-XXXXX
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-XXXXX
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-XXXXX
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB-XXXXX
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-XXXXX
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF-XXXXX
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF(S)-XXXXX
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3LF-XXXXX
Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4LF-XXXXX
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5LF-XXXXX
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6LF-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF-XXXXX
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF(S)-XXXXX
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8LF-XXXXX
XXXXX
1 Stayput 3P
2
Spring return 3PSR
3
Spring return Right 3PSRR
4
Spring return Left 3PSRL
XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
Integral LED
LED Bulb
Integral LED
Flasher
LED Bulb
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
 3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
Filament Bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ATL5 F3F4 (IO)
Green
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO)
Green
Amber Lens
Filament bulb
230 V AC Red P2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO) 230V AC
Green
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC Green P2ATL5 F3P4 (IO)
Red
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Green P2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO)
Red
Amber Lens
Filament bulb
230 V AC Green P2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO) 230V AC
Red
Amber Lens
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
Direct Connection
Type  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED  ACTUATORS WITH BULB
 Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Marked
 Illuminated Twin Flush (IO) Marked
Resistor + Diode
Connection with
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with
Resistor + Diode
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Resistor
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5L F3P4 (IO)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb Green P2ATLR5LB F3P4 (IO)
BA9S  type Red
24V AC/DC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
110VAC, 110VDC
230VAC, 220VDC
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO)F
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
Amber Lens / Amber LED
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Integral
Twin  Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Flasher
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeBayonet Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5L F3F4 (IO)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Integral
LED Bulb
BA9S  type Green P2ATLR5LB F3F4 (IO)
24V AC/DC, Red
110VAC, 110VDC Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Bayonet Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5LF F3F4 (IO)
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
Amber Lens / Amber LED
Flasher
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
 Twin  Illuminated Flush (IO) Marked
White P2PLB1
Filament Bulb Green P2PLB3
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2PLB4
Amber P2PLB5
Blue P2PLB6
Clear P2PLB7
Yellow P2PLB8
White P2PLBR1
Filament Bulb Green P2PLBR3
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2PLBR4
Amber P2PLBR5
Blue P2PLBR6
Clear P2PLBR7
Yellow P2PLBR8
White P2PLBR1240AC
Filament bulb Green P2PLBR3240AC
230 V AC Red P2PLBR4240AC
Amber P2PLBR5240AC
Blue P2PLBR6240AC
Clear P2PLBR7240AC
Yellow P2PLBR8240AC
Filament bulb White P2PLBT1XX/YYY
Green P2PLBT3XX/YYY
Red P2PLBT4XX/YYY
SEC PRI Amber P2PLBT5XX/YYY
6 110 Blue P2PLBT6XX/YYY
12 Clear P2PLBT7XX/YYY
24 240 Yellow P2PLBT8XX/YYY
XX -  Secondary Voltage
YYY -  Primary  Voltage
Connection with
Transformer
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
Connection with
Resistor + Diode
Pilot Light
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
TYPE COLOUR   ORDERING CODE
PLASTIC SERIES
 PILOT LIGHTS WITH BULB
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6L
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB
LED Bulb White LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB(S)
BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2PLB3LB
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2PLB4LB
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2PLB5LB
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2PLB6LB
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2PLB7LB
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2PLB7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2PLB8LB
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LF
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LF(S)
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LF
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LF
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LF
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LF
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LF
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU(S)
24V upto 240V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LU
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LU
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LU
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LU
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LU
Integral
  ORDERING CODE
Pilot Light
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Bayonet Bulb
PILOT LIGHTS WITH LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Flasher
Integral LED Yellow LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L(S)
110VAC, 110VDC, Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3L
230VAC, 220VDC Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4L
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6L
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8L
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED Yellow LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU
24V upto 240V AC/DC White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU(S)
Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3LU
Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4LU
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5LU
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6LU
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8LU
Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODEType
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
LED PILOT LIGHTS ECONOMIC SERIES
ORDERING CODE
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
S8
COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Flush Relay White P2AF1RR
Reset Actuators Black P2AF2RR
Green P2AF3RR
Red P2AF4RR
Blue P2AF6RR
Yellow P2AF8RR
NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS
NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS
BASE MOUNTING
NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS
NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
PANEL MOUNTING
TYPE
CONTACT ELEMENTS
NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
SPECIAL PURPOSE ACTUATORS
NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS
NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS
NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS
TYPE
LEGEND ORDERING CODE ORDERING CODE
START 2LP01 STOP 2LP28
STOP 2LP02 DOWN 2LP29
FORWARD 2LP03 OFF 2LP30
REVERSE 2LP04 FWD. 2LP31
UP 2LP05 HAND 2LP32
DOWN 2LP06 REMOTE 2LP33
OPEN 2LP07 II 2LP34
CLOSE 2LP08 I 2LP35
AUTO 2LP09
HAND 2LP10
SLOW 2LP11
FAST 2LP12 ORDERING CODE
RESET 2LP13 HAND O AUTO 2LP36
INCH 2LP14 SLOW OFF FAST 2LP37
ON 2LP15 UP OFF DOWN 2LP38
OFF 2LP16 I O II 2LP39
RIGHT 2LP17
LEFT 2LP18
TRIP 2LP19
POWER ON 2LP20 ORDERING CODE
LOCAL 2LP21 2LP40
REMOTE 2LP22 2LP41
TEST 2LP23
RUN 2LP24
R PHASE 2LP25
Y PHASE 2LP26
B PHASE 2LP27
Legend Plates (Aluminum) from Legend Plate 2LP41 (Plastic)
2LPO1 to 2LP40 Yellow with Black characters
for EMERGENCY STOP
1 POSITION
OTHERS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
AUTO
START
UP
REV.
PLASTIC SERIES
Standard Legend Plates
Accessories and spares
EMERGENCY STOP (60mm)
LOCAL
I
O
BLANK ALUMINUM
LEGEND
3 POSITION
LEGEND
LEGEND
2 POSITION
ON
Voltage: 6 12 24 30 48 60 130
Watts : 1 2 2 2 2 2 2.6
Colour: White    Green  Red Amber    Blue     Yellow
Code :  MCB91  MCB93  MCB94 MCB95   MCB96   MCB98
TransWhite Green Red Amber Blue Clear Yellow
2PLL1 2PLL3 2PLL4 2PLL5 2PLL6 2PLL7 2PLL8
2PLL1L 2PLL3L 2PLL4L 2PLL5L 2PLL6L 2PLL7L 2PLL8L
2LAL1 2LAL3 2LAL4 2LAL5 2LAL6 2LAL7 2LAL8
Transparent
    2BT7
Black Green Red   Blue     Yellow
    2BT2     2BT3     2BT4     2BT6     2BT8
Transparent
2ALBT7
Transparent
2ATBT7
Colour of Boot: Transparent
Type No. 2ATLBT7
Type No.
Boot for twin illuminated actuators
Type No.
Boot for twin non-illuminated actuators
Colour of Boot
Type No.
Boot for illuminated flush actuators
Colour of Boot
Type No.
Boots for booted actuators
Colour of Boot
Boots
Boots for non-illuminated flush actuators
Colour of Boot:
2LAL5L 2LAL6L 2LAL7L 2LAL8LIlluminated Actuators LED 2LAL1L 2LAL3L 2LAL4L
For Pilot lights with LED
For Illuminated   Actuators
(Fil. bulb)
Lenses
Colour of Lens:
For Pilot lights with
Filament Bulb
Filament Bulbs type BA9S
Multichip LED type BA9S
Please put supply voltage 24 / 48 / 110AC / 110DC / 230AC / 220 DC after the part no. of LED bulbs
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
Bulbs
Push Push Mechanism to convert momentary actuators into latching type
Type No. : 2PPM
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
Bulb extractor
Type No.: 2BA9SE
Blanking plug for 22.5 Ø hole, Black
Type No.: 2BP2
Type No. : 2ADP
Padlock
Fixing Flange
Type No. : 2BRK
Adaptor for fixing 22.5 Ø devices in 30.5 Ø cutout.
Padlock for mushroom actuator : Type No. : 2PAM
Padlock for projecting actuator  :  Type No :  2PAP